
Dates/ Times: 
• Thurs 18th July & Fri 19th July 9:30 - 12:30 

• Thurs 25th July - Fri 26th July 9:30 - 12:30 

• Mon 5th Aug - Wed 7th Aug 1 - 4pm 

• Mon 12th Aug - Wed 14th Aug 1 - 4pm 

• Mon 19th Aug - Wed 21st Aug 1 - 4pm 

Costs: 
• £20 per day 

• £35 for 2 day camps 

• £50 for 3 day camps 

For more information or to book on please contact Adam on 07751239472 or 
email at adam@best-academy.co.uk 
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